
Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.
1 1 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 127 50
1 1 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 157 40
2 2 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 129 50
2 2 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 157 40
3 3 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 141 50
3 3 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NIOL BK Outsiders 168 40
4 4 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 185 15
4 4 Torben Linddstrøm 180572-TOLI Stenhuset 201 0
5 5 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 184 25
5 5 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15
6 6 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 204 0
6 6 Kenny Fennhagen 170985-KEFE RBK 90 208 0
7 7 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 168 40
7 7 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 176 25
8 8 Susanne Søby Ravn 091197-SURA RBK 90 177 25
8 8 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 177 25
9 9 Elin Hansen 030851-ELHA LBC 177 25
9 9 Arne Hansen 130952-ARHA LBC 181 25

10 10 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 132 50
10 10 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 139 50
11 11 Kasper Landbo U-Licens 40
11 11 Tonni Buchholz U-Licens 40
12 12 Tom Thorgersen 050467-TOTH RBK 90 145 50
12 12 Henrik Greve 170169-HEGR BK Outsiders 154 50

Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.
1 1
1 1
2 2 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 127 50
2 2 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 157 40
3 3 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 129 50
3 3 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 157 40
4 4 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 141 50
4 4 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NIOL BK Outsiders 168 40
5 5 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 185 15
5 5 Torben Linddstrøm 180572-TOLI Stenhuset 201 0
6 6 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 184 25
6 6 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15
7 7 Susanne Søby Ravn 091197-SURA RBK 90 177 25
7 7 Kenny Fennhagen 170985-KEFE RBK 90 208 0
8 8 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 168 40
8 8 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 176 25
9 9 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ RBK 90 190 15
9 9 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 204 0

10 10 Elin Hansen 030851-ELHA LBC 177 25
10 10 Arne Hansen 130952-ARHA LBC 181 25
11 11 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 132 50
11 11 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 139 50
12 12 Kasper Landbo U-Licens 40
12 12 Tonni Buchholz U-Licens 40

30. december KL. 11.00

30. december KL. 12.00



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.
1 1 Kasper Landbo U-Licens 40
1 1 Tonni Buchholz U-Licens 40
2 2 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 184 25
2 2 Henrik Greve 170169-HEGR BK Outsiders 154 50
3 3 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 127 50
3 3 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 157 40
4 4 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 129 50
4 4 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 157 40
5 5 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 141 50
5 5 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NIOL BK Outsiders 168 40
6 6 Torben Linddstrøm 180572-TOLI Stenhuset 201 0
6 6 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 185 15
7 7 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 184 25
7 7 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15
8 8 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 204 0
8 8 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ RBK 90 190 15
9 9 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 168 40
9 9 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 176 25

10 10 Rasmus Jørgensen 191195-RAJØ Fight 152 50
10 10 Natasha Pedersen 030797-NAPE Fight 0 50
11 11 Elin Hansen 030851-ELHA LBC 177 25
11 11 Arne Hansen 130952-ARHA LBC 181 25
12 12 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 132 50
12 12 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 139 50

30. december KL. 13.00

30. december KL. 14.00 - Vask/Olie



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.
1 1 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 157 40
1 1 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 176 25
2 2 Lasse G. Thomsen 060310-LATH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 196 0
2 2 Laura G. Thomsen 070807-LATH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25
3 3 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 165 40
3 3 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 171 25
4 4 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 154 50
4 4 Mads B, Stephansen 111295-MABR FBK Hammel 167 40
5 5 Casper F, Jensen 210705-CAJE FBK Hammel 0 50
5 5 Peter Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 141 50
6 6 Lars Madsen 280772-LAMA FBK Hammel 145 50
6 6 Claus Kristensen 171265-CLKR FBK Hammel 157 40
7 7 Tina Lemming 260964-TILE FBK Hammel 134 50
7 7 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 175 25
8 8 Lone Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 156 40
8 8 Gert During 090558-GEDU FBK Hammel 146 50
9 9 Inge V. Jensen 251268-INJE FBK Hammel 139 50
9 9 Rita Gammelgaard 160164-RIGA FBK Hammel 0 50

10 10 Hanne Sørensen 100657-HASØ FBK Hammel 146 50
10 10 Jens Gammelgaard 281252-JEGA FBK Hammel 139 50
11 11 Frank Mortensen 150866-FRMO FBK Hammel 142 50
11 11 Lars Gosvig 090969-LAGO FBK Hammel 0 50
12 12 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 127 50
12 12 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 157 40

Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.
1 1 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 129 50
1 1 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 157 40
2 2 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 157 40
2 2 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 176 25
3 3 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ RBK 90 190 15
3 3 Peter Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 141 50
4 4 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 165 40
4 4 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 171 25
5 5 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 154 50
5 5 Mads B, Stephansen 111295-MABR FBK Hammel 167 40
6 6 Casper F, Jensen 210705-CAJE FBK Hammel 0 50
6 6 Line B. Stephansen U-Licens FBK Hammel 40
7 7 Lars Madsen 280772-LAMA FBK Hammel 145 50
7 7 Claus Kristensen 171265-CLKR FBK Hammel 157 40
8 8 Celina Petersen U-Licens FBK Hammel 40
8 8 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 175 25
9 9 Lone Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 156 40
9 9 Gert During 090558-GEDU FBK Hammel 146 50

10 10 Inge V. Jensen 251268-INJE FBK Hammel 139 50
10 10 Rita Gammelgaard 160164-RIGA FBK Hammel 0 50
11 11 Hanne Sørensen 100657-HASØ FBK Hammel 146 50
11 11 Jens Gammelgaard 281252-JEGA FBK Hammel 139 50
12 12 Frank Mortensen 150866-FRMO FBK Hammel 142 50
12 12 Lars Gosvig 090969-LAGO FBK Hammel 0 50

30. december KL. 15.00

30. december KL. 16.00



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.
1 1 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 165 40
1 1 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 171 25
2 2 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 154 50
2 2 Mads B, Stephansen 111295-MABR FBK Hammel 167 40
3 3 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 157 40
3 3 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 176 25
4 4 Lasse G. Thomsen 060310-LATH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 196 0
4 4 Laura G. Thomsen 070807-LATH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25
5 5 Line B. Stephansen U-Licens FBK Hammel 40
5 5 Celina Petersen U-Licens FBK Hammel 40
6 6 Rasmus Jørgensen 191195-RAJØ Fight 152 50
6 6 Natasha Pedersen 030797-NAPE Fight 0 50
7 7 Casper F, Jensen 210705-CAJE FBK Hammel 0 50
7 7 Peter Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 141 50
8 8 Lars Madsen 280772-LAMA FBK Hammel 145 50
8 8 Claus Kristensen 171265-CLKR FBK Hammel 157 40
9 9 Mathias Sørensen U-Licens 40
9 9 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 184 25

10 10 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 168 40
10 10 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 176 25
11 11 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 127 50
11 11 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 141 50
12 12 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 184 25
12 12 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15

30. december KL. 17.00


